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Details of various components of College other than teaching dept

Particulars

Administrative wing

Total Area of Lecturer Halls

Seminar / Conference / Exam Hall

Central Library

Teaching Pharmacy & Quality Testing Laboratory

Common Rooms: Separate for boys and girls

Canteen
Total Common Area
Details of Teaching Department
Teaching Departments
Kulliyat

Tashreeh ul Badan
Munafeul Aza

limul Advia

limul Saidla

Tahafuzzi Wa Samaji Tibb
Mahiyatul Amraz

Moalajat

llaj bit Tadbeer

Jarahat
Amraz-e-Ain,Uzn,Anaf wa Halaq
Niswa Wa Qabalat

Amraz E Atfal

Amraz e Jild wa Tazeeniyat

Total Teaching Departments Area

Total Constructed Area :

No. of Lecture Halls :

Available
Area
(in Sq.

mtr.)

161
484.50
161
125
111.62
111.62

111.62

1266.36

Available Area
(in Sq. mtr.)

54

150

150

150

125

111.62

150

83.20

67.20

83.20

83.20

83.20

67.20

67.20

1425.02

2691.38

5

m



