Constructed Area of College

Details of various components of College other than teaching dept

S.No	Particulars	Available Area (in Sq. mtr.)
1	Administrative wing	161
2	Total Area of Lecturer Halls	484.50
3	Seminar / Conference / Exam Hall	161
4	Central Library	125
5	Teaching Pharmacy & Quality Testing Laboratory	111.62
6	Common Rooms: Separate for boys and girls	111.62
7	Canteen	111.62
Total Common Area		

Details of Teaching Department

S.No	Teaching Departments	Available Area
3.140		(in Sq. mtr.)
1	Kulliyat	54
2	Tashreeh ul Badan	150
3	Munafeul Aza	150
4	Ilmul Advia	150
5	Ilmul Saidla	125
6	Tahafuzzi Wa Samaji Tibb	111.62
7	Mahiyatul Amraz	150
8	Moalajat	83.20
9	llaj bit Tadbeer	67.20
10	Jarahat	83.20
11	Amraz-e-Ain,Uzn,Anaf wa Halaq	83.20
12	Niswa Wa Qabalat	83.20
13	Amraz E Atfal	67.20
14	Amraz e Jild wa Tazeeniyat	67.20
	1425.02	

Total Constructed Area :	2691.38
No. of Lecture Halls :	5